
CALENDAR OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE

READING/WRITING/LISTENING/SPEAKING B2

Virtual room

 TEACHER 

English 
Language  

 

Mazzara 

Sabrina  

 

CALENDAR OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE 

READING/WRITING/LISTENING/SPEAKING B2-LEVEL 

Virtual room: https://meet.google.com/kar-efnz-vqm 

DAY 
 

TIME  

Monday 20/09/2021  15:30 – 17:30 

Tuesday 21/09/2021  14:00 – 16:30 

Wednesday 22/09/2021  14:30 – 16:30 

Thursday 23/09/2021  14:00 – 16:30 

Tuesday 28/09/2021  09:00 – 11:30 

Wednesday 29/09/2021  09:00 – 11:30 

Thursday 30/09/2021  09:30 – 11:30 

Monday 04/10/2021  15:30 – 17:30 

Tuesday 05/10/2021  11:30 – 13:30 

Wednesday 06/10/2021  
12:30 – 15:30 Reading, 

Writing, ListeningExam

Thursday 07/10/2021  09:30 – 11:30 Speakingexam

TOTAL 25 HOURS 

 

 

 

17:30  

16:30  

16:30  

16:30  

11:30  

11:30  

11:30  

17:30  

13:30  

15:30 Reading, 

Writing, ListeningExam 

11:30 Speakingexam 


